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
 
T-1361 - Robinson Rd, Fayetteville. 75.64 acres great for hunting 
with mixture of woods and pasture. County water available at road. 
More acreage across road. TN MLS# 1979685. $235,000

T-1352 - US Hwy 64, Pulaski. 63.48 unrestricted acres, spring plus 
spring fed stream, 60 acres of pasture, 3 acres of woods, some hunting.  
Currently used as a cattle farm. TN MLS#1848410. $269,900

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449
931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

Wade Boggs
256-520-8384

WadeBoggs
@ButlerRealty.com

Donnie Cornelison
256-653-3267
DonnieCornelison
@ButlerRealty.com

Jay Butler
256-527-4412

JayButler
@ButlerRealty.com

Jimmy Butler
256-527-4411

JimmyButler
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Noelle Hawley
931-993-8677
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Bernadette Selph
931-205-3866
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@ButlerRealty.com

Dale Sharp
256-777-4949
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T-1483 - 21 Meeting House, Ardmore. 2-story home on 150 acres, 2198 SF 
houses 3BR/2BA, spacious master, huge living room w/cathedral ceilings, 
breakfast nook, arched-entry formal dining room, large kitchen w/lots of 
cabinets & marble counter tops, divided stairway, 2000' of Elk River frontage, 
24x48 implement shed, 38x40 detached garage w/3 doors, 2-car carport. 
MLS#1974065. $999,900

T-1494 - 334 Scenic Circle, Pulaski. Exquisite detail, new construction, 
4BR/3BA, 2,830 SF, on 5.03 acres. Site-finished hardwood flooring, shaker style 
cabinetry, trimmed out windows & doors, wainscoting in FDR, gas log FP in LR, 
recessed lighting, granite counter tops & subway tile back splash, SS appliances 
& farm sink. Open floor plan, private master w/spa-like bath featuring tile 
plank flooring, dbl vanities, soaking tub, custom tile shower, walk-in closet. 
MLS#1988481. $439,900

18541 Bream Bluff Road, Athens, AL 35611. Great Elk River property! 1,792 
SF, 3 BR/2 BA, basement-home, office/4th bedroom, spacious living room w/gas 
log fireplace and French doors leading to 8x32 screened porch. Superb views. 
Existing boat dock. New roof installed in April of 2018.  Patio area & covered 
deck below screened porch.  MLS#1999530. $199,900.

105 Centennial Drive, Harvest, AL. 1,927 SF, 4BD/2BA. Master has trey 
ceiling, ceiling fan, walk-in closet, bath w/whirlpool tub & separate shower. 4th 
bedroom is isolated and would make a great home office or play room. Wood 
burning FP, 2" blinds, tile counter tops in kitchen. Chain-link fenced backyard. 
fully landscaped, concrete driveway, 2-car garage, 30-year shingles, gutters, 
covered front porch. Security system. AL MLS#1114323. $199,900.

T-1502 - 9 Pioneer Drive, Fayetteville. This home is move in ready! On just 
under ½ acre, it features an open floor plan with hardwood flooring throughout. 
1,472 square feet, 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, covered porch. Conveniently located 
with easy access to Huntsville or shopping in Fayetteville. Buyers please verify 
room measurements and Schools. MLS#1990046. $118,000

122 Edgebrook Drive, Ardmore, AL. Brick rancher w/2515 SF, 4BR/3BA, 
laminate, tile & carpet, gas log FP, some trey ceilings, recessed lighting & walk-in 
closets. Eat-in kitchen w/pantry & raised bar area. Master suite w/private bath, 
dbl vanities, whirlpool tub, separate shower, and 2 walk-in closets. Concrete 
driveway, attached 2-car garage, covered front & back porches, and a stream 
through the property. MLS#2012218. $219,900.

T-1500 - 25967 Union Hill Road, Ardmore. 1,232 SF, 3BR/2BA country home 
on .5 acre. Formal DR has a large picture window for outdoor views. LR, hall, 
and 2 bedrooms have hardwood. Third bedroom was originally a carport w/9 
ft. ceiling. Surround sound system remains. 24x30 workshop w/roll-up door, 
privacy fence on one side, patio. MLS#1995199. $119,000

NEW PRICE

HUGE PRICE

REDUCTION

846 Ready Section Road, Hazel Green, AL. 20 plus acres with Brier Fork Flint 
River running thru property. 24x30 barn with a 10x12 metal storage shed. Home 
is 1,908 SF, 3BR/2BA, some hardwood floors, and a large family room with tile 
floor. MLS#2008100. $319,900.

NEW LISTING

338 Lakeview Drive, Rogersville, AL. The Elk River home boasts 1028 square 
feet with 2BR/1BA. Numerous windows for natural light and river views. Living 
room/eating area has exposed beams and a pre-fab fireplace. Concrete drive, 
back deck overlooking the water, detached carport, & patio area. Unfinished full 
basement has a garage door and is a great space for storage of lawn equipment, 
river toys or a single vehicle. MLS#2021555. $275,000.

NEW LISTING

27610 Michael Lane, Toney, AL. Custom built brick home, 1,856 SF, 3BR/2BA, 
9ft ceilings, crown molding, recessed lighting, glamour bath w/his & hers 
closets, tile in kitchen & bathrooms, wood flooring in great room & DR, gas log 
FP, separate office w/wood flooring, SS appliances, fenced back yard, concrete 
driveway, 2-car attached garage, outbuilding, covered front porch, back patio. 
MLS#2021873. $179,900.

NEW LISTING

5330 Bay Shore Drive, Athens, AL. Tri-level waterfront home boasts 3,000 
SF, 3BR/4BA, hardwood flooring, recessed lighting, gas log FP, smooth ceilings, 
crown molding, granite counters in kitchen. Basement level is open. The master 
boasts glorious water views, bath w/dbl vanities, whirlpool tub, shower & walk-
in closet. Laundry room has tile flooring & a pantry. Half of shared boat house is 
16x30, 2 levels w/1 boat lift & 2 jet ski lifts. MLS#2020899. $334,900.

NEW LISTING
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